
Date Location
Wednesday, April 17 Madera

NCVA Santa Cruz

Pacific Coast Qualifier

CBVA Pismo

Saturday, May 25 Madera

CBVA Pacific Palisades

AVP America - Madera - Summer Sizzle

Fresno City College - GRASS

CBVA Ocean Beach

AVP America - Madera - Summer Sizzle

CBVA Manhattan

Fresno City College - GRASS

Italian Stallion Open

CBVA Pacific Palisades

CBVA Ocean Beach

Father/Daughther Tournament - Davis

BVNE College Showcase

Saturday, June 8

Saturday, June 15

Sunday, June 16

Register at:

Monday and Wednesday 6:30pm - 8:30pmJune 17th - July 31st

www.elitebeachvb.com

www.cbva.com

www.cbva.com

www.elitebeachvb.com

Email fresnocityvb@gmail.com

Saturday, May 18

Saturday, June 1

Sunday, June 2

Tuesday and Thursday

6pm - 8pm (6:30 - 8:30 starting 6/3)

7am - 9am

9am - 11am

Monday and Wednesday 6pm - 8pm (6:30 - 8:30 starting 6/3)

May 13th - July 31st

May 13th - June 12th

June 18th - August 1st

June 18th - August 1st

June 18th - August 1st

Tuesday and Thursday 9am -11am

Full Season

Modified Full Season

Short Season

2019 Tournament Schedule

12u - 18u

12u - 18u

12u - 18u

12u - 18u

12u - 18u

12u - 18u

12u - 18u

12u & 14u

16u & 18u

12u - 18u

12u - 18u

12u - 18u

Ages

2019 Practice Schedule

• All tournaments must be registered for by athlete/parent

• Cost varies depending on tournament and is not covered by Elite Beach 

• You do not need to play with the same partner, you can change every tournament

• Tournaments in BLUE will have EBV coaches available. EBV coaches will be playing in most Fresno City tournaments 

and may be available between matches, but not guaranteed.

• You can go to any tournament plus any other that you may find. Have fun and play a ton!

• CBVA Santa Monica and AVP Hermosa in GREEN is our end of year gathering. Don’t miss it will be a BLAST!!!

On Site

www.ncva.com

www.cbva.com

Email fresnocityvb@gmail.com

https://bvne.com

https://avpamerica.com

www.cbva.com

www.cbva.com

On Site

www.cbva.com

On site

12u - 18u

12u - 18u

12u - 18u

12u - 18u

Monday and Wednesday

Tuesday and Thursday

https://elitebeachvb.bracketpal.com/signup
http://www.cbva.com/
http://www.cbva.com/
https://elitebeachvb.bracketpal.com/signup
http://www.ncva.com/
http://www.cbva.com/
https://bvne.bracketpal.com/signup/107
https://avpamerica.com/VA-Beach-Volleyball-Event.aspx?EventID=5451
http://www.cbva.com/
http://www.cbva.com/
http://www.cbva.com/


Date Location
AVPFirst NorCal Zonal Championships 

Pismo

Fresno City College - GRASS

AVPFirst NorCal Zonal Championships 

Pismo

NCVA Santa Cruz 

Golden Gate Qualifier

Saturday, June 29 CBVA Santa Monica

Tuesday, July 2 BVNE Bikini

Wednesday, July 3 NCVA Santa Cruz

Friday, July 5 CBVA Laguna

AVP America - Madera - Freedom Fest

Fresno City College - GRASS

AVP America - Madera - Freedom Fest

CBVA OB

CBVA Santa Monica

Thursday, July 11 CBVA Manhattan  

Saturday, July 13 CBVA Pismo

NCVA Santa Cruz

Fresno City College - GRASS

Tuesday, July 23 AVPFirst National Championship

Thursday, July 25 Qualifier

Friday, July 26 CBVA Santa Monica

Saturday, July 27 AVP Hermosa - Watch the Pros!!

Tuesday, July 30 BVNE Bikini

NCVA Santa Cruz Championship
Must earn bid from other NCVA events

CBVA Pacific Palisades

Tuesday, August 6 CBVA Santa Barbara

Sunday, August 18 CBVA Hermosa

Saturday, August 24 Madera

Saturday, September 28 Madera

Saturday, November 30 Madera

Saturday, June 22

Sunday, June 23

Saturday, July 6

Sunday, July 7

Saturday, July 20

Saturday, August 3

12u - 18u

12u - 18u

12u - 18u

12u - 18u

12u - 18u

12u - 18u

12u - 18u

12u & 14u

16u & 18u

12u - 18u

12u - 18u

12u - 18u

12u - 18u

12u - 18u

12u - 18u

www.cbva.com

Coaches Play In This

https://avp.com/avp-first

Email fresnocityvb@gmail.com

www.ncva.com

12u - 18u

12u - 18u

12u - 18u

12u - 18u

12u - 18u

12u - 18u

12u - 18u

12u - 18u

12u - 18u

12u - 18u

14u -18u

12u - 18u

12u - 18u

ALL EBV

On Site

On Site

On Site

www.cbva.com

www.cbva.com

www.cbva.com

www.ncva.com

https://bvne.com

www.avp.com for info!!

www.ncva.com

www.cbva.com

https://bvne.com

www.ncva.com

www.cbva.com

www.elitebeachvb.com

www.elitebeachvb.com

Email fresnocityvb@gmail.com

www.cbva.com

www.cbva.com

www.cbva.com

www.cbva.com

https://avp.com/avp-first

Email fresnocityvb@gmail.com

Ages Register at:

https://avp.com/avp-first

http://www.cbva.com/
https://avp.bracketpal.com/signup/223?
http://www.ncva.com/
http://www.cbva.com/
http://www.cbva.com/
http://www.cbva.com/
http://www.ncva.com/
https://bvne.bracketpal.com/signup/118
http://www.ncva.com/
http://www.cbva.com/
https://bvne.bracketpal.com/signup/124
http://www.ncva.com/
http://www.cbva.com/
https://elitebeachvb.bracketpal.com/signup
https://elitebeachvb.bracketpal.com/signup
http://www.cbva.com/
http://www.cbva.com/
http://www.cbva.com/
http://www.cbva.com/
https://avp.bracketpal.com/signup/229
https://avp.bracketpal.com/signup/229

